Position

Town Manager

City Attorney

City Clerk

Public Information Officer
Emergency Services Manager
Assistant To Town Manager

Clerical Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville

Danville

Department

General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government

General Government

Total Wages

$250,470
$222,974
$121,932
$85,722
$73,087
$66,785
$6,677

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$104,114

$91,071

$51,367

$21,589

$11,002

$27,416

$250



