Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Town Manager		Danville	General Government	\$250,470	\$104,114
City Attorney		Danville	General Government	\$222,974	\$91,071
City Clerk		Danville	General Government	\$121,932	\$51,367
Public Information Officer		Danville	General Government	\$85,722	\$21,589
Emergency Services Manager		Danville	General Government	\$73,087	\$11,002
Assistant To Town Manager		Danville	General Government	\$66,785	\$27,416
Clerical Assistant		Danville	General Government	\$6,677	\$250